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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE —

continued.

Number

of Persons. Ttem.

"

1924-25.

119

10

12

11

51

120

121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131

VOTE No. 36—DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE—

continued.

Subdivision No. V.—Fields Division.

OrHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Agricultural instruction generally
Agricultural investigation—
Blackberry
Injurious insects
Co-operative field experlments
Bieyeles, motors, and repairs
Biological Laboratory and Seed-testing Station
Experlments and investigations into methods of
arresting deterioration of North Island grass areas
which are reverting to native-plant growth
Experimental areas—
Albany
Ashburton
Galloway
Gore
Marton (part recoverable)

132
133

24—B.

Puwera,
Winton

7.

SALARIES—
ProresstoNaL DIvision.
Class A—
1 at £715 (Director)
Class C— £
2 at £490 980
1 at £475 475
4 at £470 1,880
3 at £445 1,335
Class D—
1 at £380 380
3 at £355 1,065
1 at £330 330
Class E—
5 at £320 1,600
1 at £300 300
5 at £295 (5 months) 615
1 at £280 280
CrLERICAL DIVISION.
Class IV—
1 at £425
Class VII—
1 at £295 295
1 at £115 115
1 at £95 95
GENERAL DIVISION.
1 at £460 460
2 at £375 750
2 at £370 740
1 at £335 335
1 at £285 285
1 at £235 235
NoON-PERMANENTS.
1 at £360 360
2 at £300 600
1 at £240 240
1 at £234 234
1 at £225 225
1 at £172 172
2 at £156 312
2 at £150 300
Others not specified 100

1925-26.

715

4,670

1,775

2,795

425

505

2,805

2,543

16,233
2,700

350
200
1,000
300
850

1,500

100
1,100
1,200

400

500
1,500

600
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