Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Number of Persons.	Item.	VOTE No. 36—DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE— continued.				1925–26.	
1004 05	-						
1924–25.		Subdivision No. V.	—Fields	Division.		£	£
	119						~
	11.0	SALARIES—PROFESSIONA	ь Divisi	on.			
		Class A—					
1		1 at £715 (Director) Class C—	•••	•••	£	715	
		2 at £490			980		
		1 at £475	•••	•••	475		
10		4 at £470 3 at £445	•••	•••	1,880	i	
10	,	Class D.—	•••	•••	1,335	4,670	
	Ì	1 at £380	•••	•••	380	_,_,	
5		3 at £355 1 at £330	•••	•••	1,065		
J		Class E—	•••	• • • •	330	1,775	
		5 at £320		•••	1,600	1,,,,	
		1 at £300	•••	•••	300		
12		5 at £295 (5 months) 1 at £280		•••	$egin{array}{c} 615 \ 280 \end{array}$		
12		1 W 2200	•••	•••		2,795	
		CLERICAL	Division				
1	ļ	$Class\ IV - 1 \ ext{at } \pounds 425$				405	
1		Class VII—	•••	•••		425	
		1 at £295		•••	295		
0		1 at £115	• • •	•••	115		
3		1 at £95	• • •	•••	95	505	
		GENERAL	Division	•		303	
		1 at £460		•••	460		
		2 at £375 2 at £370	•••	•••	$750 \mid 740 \mid$		
		1 at £335	•••	•••	335		
		1 at £285		•••	285		
8		1 at £235	• • •	•••	235	0.005	
		Non-perm	ANENTS.			2,805	
		1 at £360	•••	•••	360		
		2 at £300	•••	•••	600		
		$\begin{array}{c} 1 \text{ at } \pounds 240 \\ 1 \text{ at } \pounds 234 \end{array}$	***	•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 240 \\ 234 \end{bmatrix}$		
		1 at £225		•••	225		
		1 at £172		•••	172		
11		2 at £156 2 at £150	•••	•••	$\frac{312}{300}$		
		Others not specified		•••	100		
51		F				2,543	
					-	16 022	
		Other Charges for and I	NCIDENTA	AL TO	<u></u>	16,233	
	120	Agricultural instruction g	enerally			2,700	
	101	Agricultural investigation-				250	
	$\begin{array}{c c} 121 \\ 122 \end{array}$	Blackberry Injurious insects	•••	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 350 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
	123	Co-operative field experim	ents	•••		1,000	
	$\frac{124}{105}$	Bicycles, motors, and rep	airs			300	
	$\begin{bmatrix} 125 \\ 126 \end{bmatrix}$	Biological Laboratory and Experiments and invest	n	850			
	±410	arresting deterioration of					
	-	which are reverting to r	1,500				
	107	Experimental areas—				100	
	$egin{array}{c c} 127 & 128 & \end{array}$	Albany Ashburton	•••	•••	•••	$ \begin{array}{c c} 100 \\ 1,100 \end{array} $	
	129	Galloway		•••		1,200	
	130	\mathbf{Gore}	···	•••		400	
	$131 \begin{vmatrix} 132 \end{vmatrix}$	Marton (part recoverable Puwera	.e)	•••		500 1,500	
	104 l	I UMCIA	• • •		•••	1,000	